WPGEN1 SERIES | LED WALLPACK
FEATURES
ELECTRICAL
CONSTRUCTION
LIGHT SOURCE
PRODUCT IMAGE
 UV stabilized powder-coated bronze finish
 Enclosure and hardware are corrosion resistant

 Prismatic glass lens designed for superior lighting distribution, uniformity and fixture
spacing.
ORDERING INFORMATION
WPGEN1 D - Dimming
ND - Non-Dimming
120 - 120V
277 - 277V
UNV - Universal
45 - 45W, 5850LM
60 - 60W, 7800LM
80 - 80W, 10400LM
100 - 100W, 13000LM
120 - 120W, 15600LM
135 - 135W, 17550LM
150 - 150W, 19500LM
30 - 3000K
40 - 4000K
45 - 4500K
50 - 5000K
60 - 6500K
80 - 80 CRI
90 - 90 CRI
WH - White
BK -  Black
BZ - Bronze
GR - Graphite
SR - Silver
IV - Type IV Blank - Not options
EM08 - 8W 90Mins EM Backup
EM15 - 15W 90Mins EM Backup
PS - Factory installed Photosensor
EXAMPLE ORDERING NUMBER : WPGEN1-ND-UNV-60-30-80-BK-RD
CRIInput Power/LumensDimmingFamily CCT Finish Distribution Options
Submitted by Highline LED, Midland, TX
Catalog Number:
Job Name:
Type:
APPLICATIONS
� Walkways, Entryways, Storage Areas, Utility Sheds, Loading Docks
WARRANTY
 5-Year limited warranty. Please refer www.highlineled.com/
for complete warranty terms and conditions.
LISTINGS
 ETL Listed
 Wet Location Rated
 DesignLights Consortium® (DLC) qualified product. Not all versions of
this product may be DLC qualified. Please contact our sales rep for list of
DLC approved products.
Wet Location
5
YEARS
Submitted by Highline LED, Midland, TX
Catalog Number:
Job Name:
Type:
WPGEN1 SERIES | LED WALLPACK
DIMENSIONS
45W, 60W, 80W 100W, 135W